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RESULTATLISTE ALPAKKAUTSTILLING 2018

Antall
Sist mnd
Fodt Alder klippet siden
Resultat Startnr  Klasse Fargekla Aldersgruppe Kjgnn  Navn dato imnd Far Mor dato klippet ~ @remerke NARNR Ejer
3 1 101 GRA/RO! Junior 6-12 mnd Hoppe Alpakka Bromma Anabelle 12.06.2017 10 Inca Flagship Van Diemen Athena 10 7443 11230 Alpakka Bromma
2+RES CH 2 101 GRA/RO! Junior 6-12 mnd Hoppe Tikos Evita 21.08.2017 8 Norvetias Calypso Norvetias Hvitveis 8 1704 11110 Tikos Alpakka
1+CH 3 101 GRA/RO! Junior 6-12 mnd Hoppe Alpakka Bromma Greys Kelly 27.08.2017 7 Norvetias Storm Alpakka Bromma Dawn 7 7091 11234 Alpakka Bromma
4 4 101 GRA/RO! Junior 6-12 mnd Hoppe Alpakka Bromma Rosie 28.09.2017 6 Furze Park Fifty Shades of Grey Alpakka Bromma Daniella 6 7504 11237 Alpakka Bromma
5 103 GRA/RO! Veksen24-48-mnd  Hoppe Al lens-Chiguit 23.06.2014 45 inea-Congueror Alpakka-Bromma-Alicia 19.06.2017 10 1403 10752 Killingme-Gard
6 105 GRA/RO! Junior6-12-mnd- Hingst Alpakka-Bromma Teoder 07.06.2017 10 inea-Flagship Inea-Grey-Tilly 10 7456 11240 Alpakka-Bromma
1+CH 7 106 GRA/RO! Ungdyr 12-24 mnd Hingst Norvetias Leonardo 27.09.2016 18 AOS Agamemnon AOS Zoraita 24.04.2017 11 136 10712 Tikos Alpakka
1+RES CH 8 201 SVART Junior 6-12 mnd Hoppe Alpakkahagen Sgrum Mari 16.06.2017 10 Inca Flagship @sterlen Alpacka's Arisina 10 1007 11045 Alpakkahagen Sgrum
9 201 SVART Junier6-12-mnd- Hoppe AbAdatudvikke 24662017 9 CCNF-Marick NZ Southern-Amberlee 01662017 10 108 11263 Alpakkatista
3 35 201 SVART Junior 6-12 mnd Hoppe AL Lina Bolette 30.06.2017 9 CCNF Marick AL Lisa Amalia 9 105 11265 Alpakka Lista
2 10 201 SVART Junior 6-12 mnd Hoppe Alpakka Bromma Jade 2 06.07.2017 9 Inca Flagship Pejo Juniper 9 7058 11243 Alpakka Bromma
11 202 SVART Ungdyrd2-24mnd  Hoppe AlpakkaB Jad 27.05.2016 22 ineaFlagship Alpakka-Bromma-Juni 09.07.2017 9 6580 10643 Varden-Alpakkagared
2 12 202 SVART Ungdyr 12-24 mnd Hoppe Alpakka Bromma July 19.07.2016 21 Inca Flagship Pejo Juniper 10.06.2017 10 6058 10640 Alpakka Bromma
1+CH 13 202 SVART Ungdyr 12-24 mnd Hoppe Alpakka Bromma Twilight 21.08.2016 20 Inca Flagship Inca Firelight 10.06.2017 10 6445 10642 Alpakka Bromma
14 205 SVART Junior 6-12 mnd Hingst AL Olander 29.04.2017 11 CCNF Marick AL Oda Nikoline 01.06.2017 10 98 11259 Alpakka Lista
4 15 205 SVART Junior 6-12 mnd Hingst Alpakka Bromma James Dean 08.05.2017 11 Inca Flagship Alpakka Bromma Drifters Destiny 11 7021 11238 Alpakka Bromma
6 16 205 SVART Junior 6-12 mnd Hingst Alpakka Bromma Mateo 24.05.2017 10 Inca Flagship Dreamfield Midnight Dancer 10 7004 11239 Alpakka Bromma
3 17 205 SVART Junior 6-12 mnd Hingst Nittedals Tiny 10.06.2017 10 Inca Flagship Alpakka Bromma Felicia 10 1701 11164 Nittedal Alpakka
2+RES CH 18 205 SVART Junior 6-12 mnd Hingst Nittedals Spinner 17.06.2017 10 Inca Flagship Alpakka Bromma Dancer 10 1702 11163 Nittedal Alpakka
1+CH 19 205 SVART Junior 6-12 mnd Hingst Alpakka Bromma Don Juan 26.07.2017 8 Alpakka Bromma Crusador Inca Drifter 8 7221 11242 Alpakka Bromma
20 205 SVART Jupiorb6-12mnd Hingst  Alpacajey-Magelan 28.08:2017 7 CENF-Wavyfarer BsterlenAlpackas MA 7 1717 11104 Alpacajoy-of-Norway
21 205 SVART Junior 6-12 mnd Hingst Makrida Alpakka Ranas Fabian 30.08.2017 7 CCNF Wayfarer @sterlen Alpackas Flaming Dice 7 103 11174 Makrida Alpakka
5 22 205 SVART Junior 6-12 mnd Hingst  Alpakka Sigdals Taz 15.09.2017 7 Inca Flagship Alpakka Sigdals Tamara 7 1717 11147 Alpakka Sigdal
3 23 206 SVART Ungdyr 12-24 mnd Hingst Alpakka Bromma Tricco 31.05.2016 22 Van Diemen Orion of Inca Inca Grey Trixie 06.05.2017 11 606 10741 Tikos Alpakka
2 24 206 SVART Ungdyr 12-24 mnd Hingst  Alpakka Sigdals Tamino 11.06.2016 22 Inca Flagship Alpakka Sigdals Tamara 28.04.2017 11 1614 10370 Alpakka Sigdal
1 25 206 SVART Ungdyr 12-24 mnd Hingst  Alpacajoy Obsidian 03.08.2016 20 CCNF Wayfarer CCNF Kima 25.04.2017 11 1609 10277 Nittedal Alpakka
1 26 207 SVART Voksen 24-48 mnd Hingst Alpakka Sigdals Rasmus 20.08.2014 44 Inca Conqueror Alpakka Sigdals Ronja 28.04.2017 11 1414 10391 Alpakka Sigdal
2 27 207 SVART Voksen 24-48 mnd Hingst  Alpacajoy iCloud 16.08.2015 32 Snowmass Truly XXXTreme Orlando's Wifi Cloud 25.04.2017 11 1517 10260 Nittedal Alpakka
3 28 301 BRUN  Junior 6-12 mnd Hoppe Haugfoss Belle 24.04.2017 11 Houghton Daimian Alpakka Sigdals Dehlia 27.04.2017 11 1712 11183 Haugfoss Alpakka
4 29 301 BRUN Junior 6-12 mnd Hoppe AL Judy Maja Fernanda 28.05.2017 10 CCNF Marick AL Maria Fly Fly 01.06.2017 10 100 11260 Alpakka Lista
30 301 BRUN Junior 6-12 mnd Hoppe Myklestad Alpakka Isabell 30.05.2017 10 Inca Conqueror Alpakka Bromma Marina 10 1701 11126 Myklestad Alpakka
5 31 301 BRUN Junior 6-12 mnd Hoppe Alpakka Bromma Juliana 02.06.2017 10 Inca Flagship Alpakka Bromma Juni 10 7458 11229 Alpakka Bromma
32 301 BRUN Junior 6-12 mnd Hoppe Myklestad Alpakka Molly 16.06.2017 10 Van Diemen Orion of Inca Alpakka Bromma Afrodite 10 1702 11127 Myklestad Alpakka
2 33 301 BRUN Junior 6-12 mnd Hoppe Tikos Mirabelle 21.06.2017 10 Ambersun Fire Chief Enghaugen Michelle 10 1702 11108 Tikos Alpakka
34 301 BRUN Junior 6-12 mnd Hoppe Alpakka Bromma Dolores 30.06.2017 9 Inca Flagship Inca Dorrit 9 7191 11231 Alpakka Bromma
6 37 301 BRUN  Junior 6-12 mnd Hoppe Tikos Luna 12.08.2017 8 AG Bergseng Augustin Norvetias Lumara 8 1703 11109 Tikos Alpakka
1+CH 38 301 BRUN Junior 6-12 mnd Hoppe Alpacajoy La Luna 16.09.2017 7 CCNF Nazareth CCNF Mahina 7 1719 11106 Alpacajoy of Norway
39 302 BRUN Ungdyrd2-24mnd  Hoppe Al lens-Choco-Chanel 22.06.2016 21 Enghaugen-Erik Alpacagardens-Anastacia 19.06.2017 10 1604 10763 Killingme-Gard
1+RES CH 40 302 BRUN  Ungdyr 12-24 mnd Hoppe Lille Chanel 27.06.2016 21 Bozedown Minstrel Bozedown Stylistic 30.04.2017 11 69 10589 Lille Alpakka
1 41 303 BRUN  Voksen 24-48 mnd Hoppe Alpakka Bromma Geena 04.09.2015 31 Popham Thunder Inca Gigi 10.06.2017 10 5377 10638 Alpakka Bromma
42 304 BRUN  Senior48-mnd-ogovel Hoppe Al lens-Di 05.09.2013 55 inea-Congueror Naney 19.06.2017 10 1316 10751 Killingme-Gard
1 43 305 BRUN  Junior 6-12 mnd Hingst Lille Daidalos 12.06.2017 10 CCNF Wayfarer Bozedown Sun Dial 15.09.2017 777 11253 Lille Alpakka
2 46 305 BRUN  Junior 6-12 mnd Hingst Sgrflaens Gaute 27.07.2017 8 Waters Edge Lightning Bolt Wainui Heights Panea 8 26 11227 Sgrflaen Alpakka
3 47 306 BRUN  Ungdyr 12-24 mnd Hingst  Alpakka Sigdals Dennis 02.06.2016 22 Alpakka Sigdals Nickolas Alpakka Sigdals Caroline 28.04.2017 11 1606 10356 Alpakka Sigdal
4 48 306 BRUN  Ungdyr 12-24 mnd Hingst AG Bergseng Lightning Cola 03.07.2016 21 Waters Edge Lightning Bolt Ambersun Manchuria 05.06.2017 10 23 10670 Alpakka Gausdal Bergseng
5 49 306 BRUN  Ungdyr 12-24 mnd Hingst Lundegards Mathias 17.07.2016 21 Ambersun Fire Chief Ambersun Milli 02.06.2017 10 24 10439 Lundegard alpakka
1+CH 50 306 BRUN  Ungdyr 12-24 mnd Hingst RA Alfred 02.08.2016 20 Waters Edge Lightning Bolt NC Golden Nugget 05.06.2017 10 9 11035 Rustad Alpakka
2 51 306 BRUN  Ungdyr 12-24 mnd Hingst  Alpacajoy Maroon 1 12.09.2016 19 CCNF Marick CCNF Mahina 27.04.2017 11 1617 10281 Alpacajoy of Norway
1+RES CH 52 307 BRUN  Voksen 24-48 mnd Hingst  Alpacajoy Y-King 24.08.2015 31 Snowmass Matrix Majesty CCNF L'Amour 27.04.2017 11 1519 10266 Alpacajoy of Norway/Alpakka Syltgy
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Hoppe Alpacajoy Lily Hammer
Hoppe Lille Dahlia

Hoppe Alpakka Sigdals Tia Maria
Hoppe Alpakka Norge Ivanka
Hoppe Alpacajoy Corvette
Hoppe Ambersun FC Sherika
Hoppe Lille Duchess

Hoppe Ambersun FC Charlene
Hoppe Ambersun Queen Sonja
Hoppe Alpakka Norge Irmelin
Hoppe AG Bergseng Pascaline
Hoppe SAF Abelone

Hoppe Haugfoss Alba

Hoppe Lundegérds Tove

Hoppe BR.SLuna

Hoppe Alpakka Sigdals Amarula
Hoppe Lundegérds Lise

Hoppe Ambersun Villette
Hoppe Lille Celine

Hoppe Lille Chloe

Hoppe Skogens Nathalie

Hoppe Ambersun Tarpeia
Hoppe AG Bergseng Pure Nyrobi
Hoppe Haugfoss Lenu

Hoppe Alpakka Sigdals Lilly
Hoppe Alpacajoy Violetta Valery

Hoppe
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Hingst
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Alpakka Skabu Evita
@yslebg Aurora
Alpakkahagen Sgrum Martin
Varden-Alpakka'sAlvin

Alpacajoy Maximus

Hingst @yslebp Qmulus

Hingst Alpakka Norge Ikaros
Hingst Lille Dis

Hingst Enghaugen FC Francisco
Hingst Lille Dante

Hingst RA Conrad

Hingst Makrida Alpakka Rénas Willy
Hingst Alpakka Skabu Raffaello
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Hingst Lille Century

Hingst BR.SRino
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04.07.2016
07.07.2016
18.07.2016
27.07.2016
22.08.2016
17.09.2016
07072014
25.06.2015
28.05.2017
31052017
15.06.2017
16.06.2017
26.06.2017
26.06.2017
07.07.2017
16.07.2017
25.07.2017
09.08.2017
18.09.2017
08.06.2016
12.06.2016
20.06.2016
28.06.2016
19.07.2016
23.07.2016
25.07.2016
29.07.2016
29.07.2016
03.08.2016
14.08.2016
28.08.2016
31.08.2016
07.06.2015
18.06.2015
10.07.2015
21.08.2015
17.08.2012
28.08.2013
15.07.2016
19.07.2016
28.06.2017
17.07.2017
10.09.2017
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CCNF Hyperion

CCNF Hyperion

Houghton Daimian

EP Cambridge The Investor
CCNF Hyperion

Ambersun Fire Chief

CCNF Hyperion

Ambersun Fire Chief
Ambersun Esperance ET
EP Cambridge The Investor
Ambersun Pure Adrenalin
Ambersun Lion Heart ET
Houghton Daimian
Compass Auzengate's Pride
AF Rolf

Alpakka Sigdals Nickolas
Ambersun Fire Chief
Compass Auzengate's Pride
Bozedown Tradition
Bozedown Tradition
Cambridge Blockbuster
Ambersun Esperance ET
Ambersun Pure Adrenalin
Houghton Daimian
Houghton Daimian

CCNF Nazareth

45 CambridgeBlockbuster
33 Cambridge Vanquish
10 Cambridge Blockbuster
10 CCNF-Hyperion

10 CCNF Nazareth
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AF Rolf

EP Cambridge The Investor
CCNF Hyperion
Ambersun Fire Chief
CCNF Hyperion

Waters Edge Lightning Bolt
CCNF Wayfarer

Alpakka Norge Edvardo
Cambridge Blockbuster
Bozedown Tradition
Cambridge Vanquish
Bozedown Tradition
Cambridge Vanquish
Ambersun Fire Chief
Ambersun Esperance ET
Houghton Daimian
Alpakka Norge Edvardo
CCNF Hyperion
Cambridge Blockbuster
AOS Agamemnon
Houghton Daimian
Cambridge Blockbuster
Cambridge Blockbuster
Cambridge Blockbuster

Ulysses' Nitro of Amber Autumn

MFI Peruvian Precocious
Alpakka Sigdals Ake
Alpakka Norge Edvardo
Ambersun Fire Chief
Waters Edge Lightning Bolt
Gilt Edge Gold Rush

EP Cambridge The Investor

NC Ice Rose

Lille Aline

Alpakka Sigdals Bailey
Alpakka Norge Euphoria
Hellewise of Peterboro
Ambersun Sheridan 2
Bozedown Balance
Ambersun Charlica
Ambersun Tahlia
Alpakka Norge Constance
AG Bergseng Pascal
@sterlen Alpacka's Sisay
Alpakka Bromma Maite
Lundegérds Ellinor
Cambridge Tayla
Alpakka Sigdals Bailey
Ambersun Cabaret Queen
Ambersun Valaundry
Bozedown Elsa
Bozedown Helena
Skogens Olga
Ambersun Tamara
Ambersun Nyrobi 2
Alpakka Bromma Maite
Alpakka Sigdals Lotta
CCNF Traviata
Sierra-Vista-Peaches
@yslebg Elisabeth

SAF Lucia

Lile-Amy

Indianna of Peterboro
Valley of Peace Bonney
Houghton Snow Flower
Bozedown Perrier
Ambersun Francesca
Bozedown Literature
Flying Colours CT Angel
Alpacajoy Nelly
Cambridge Totality
Ambersun Miss Daisy
Bozedown Jubilee

EP Cambridge Precision
Bozedown Balance

EP Cambridge Creativity
Ambersun Corowa
Ankalterud Jenny
Alpakka Sigdals Emma
Cambridge Totality
CCNF Victoriana

AL Bella Betula
Norvetias Hvitveis
West Park Fiesta
Ambersun Signe
Ambersun Interlude
Cambridge Equity
Hellewise of Peterboro
CCNF Nazca

Alpakka Sigdals Emilie
Landsborough Elice
Ambersun Tatum

Gilt Edge Alexia
Norvetias Antje Antalya
Alpakka Norge Francine

15.09.2017

23.06.2017

15.09.2017

22.10.2017

28.04.2017
02.06.2017
10.06.2017
30.04.2017
30.04.2017
04.05.2017
10.06.2017
05.06.2017
27.04.2017
28.04.2017
27.04.2017
03-06:2017
12.05.2017

22.10.2017
15.09.2017

15.09.2017

04.05.2017
30.04.2017
28.05.2017
30.04.2017
12.05.2017
02.06.2017
10.06.2017
28.04.2017
03.06.2017
27.04.2017
27.04.2017
06.05.2017
28.04.2017
04.05.2017
10.06.2017
23.06.2017
27.04.2017
27.04.2017
28.04.2017
03.06.2017
02.06.2017

22.10.2017

11 1701
778
10 1706
9 1770
10 1706
10 1704

85
1713
37
1772
28
0115
1714
45
217
1609
18
1616
67
73
0006
1624
25
1510
1627
1618
10 1457
11 35
10 1006
101

10 1707
10 49
51771
7 82

9 1715
7 87
8
8
7
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11

102

1708
11 0005
11 64
10 5016
11 70
11 43
10 27
10 1627
11 1622
10 1607
11 1608
11 1610
11 1601
11 1633
11 0004
10 1086
9 1565
11 1518
11 0026
11 1312
10 1605
10 25
921
924
51773

11089
11257
11138
11170
11093
11049
11250
11204
11114
11168
11130
11247
11182
11125
11190
10359
10440
10037
10587
10592
10181
10060
10672
10889
10380
10271

Alpacajoy of Norway

Lille Alpakka

Alpakka Sigdal

Alpakka Norge

Alpacajoy of Norway

Alpakka Enghaugen /Ambersun Alpacas
Lille Alpakka

Alpakka Enghaugen /Ambersun Alpacas
Lundegard alpakka/Ambersun Alpacas
Alpakka Norge

Alpakka Gausdal Bergseng

Sgrum Alpakkafarm

Haugfoss Alpakka

Lundegéard alpakka

Kleiven Alpakka

Alpakka Sigdal

Lundegérd alpakka

Alpakka Enghaugen /Ambersun Alpacas
Lille Alpakka

Lille Alpakka

Skogen alpakka

Alpakka Enghaugen /Ambersun Alpacas
Alpakka Gausdal Bergseng

Haugfoss Alpakka

Alpakka Sigdal

Alpakka Gausdal Bergseng

10835 Alpakka Skabu
10488 @yslebg Alpakka
11044 Alpakkahagen Sgrum
11088 Varden Alpakkagard
11094 Alpacajoy of Norway

11176
11166
11252
11206
11254
11245
11173
11248
10180
10585
11194
10590
10496
10432
10149
10375
10841
10286
10285
10740
10384
10179
10103
10239
10297
10243
10333
10839
10418
11222
11226
11167

Pyslebg Alpakka
Alpakka Norge

Lille Alpakka
Alpakka Enghaugen
Lille Alpakka

Rustad Alpakka
Makrida Alpakka
Alpakka Skabu
Skogen alpakka

Lille Alpakka

Kleiven Alpakka

Lille Alpakka
@Pyslebg Alpakka
Lundegard alpakka/Ambersun Alpacas
Alpakka Enghaugen
Alpakka Sigdal
Alpakka Skabu
Alpacajoy of Norway
Alpacajoy of Norway
Tikos Alpakka
Alpakka Sigdal
Skogen alpakka
Alpakka Enghaugen
Alpakka Norge
Alpacajoy of Norway
Alpacajoy of Norway
Alpakka Sigdal
Alpakka Skabu
Lundegérd alpakka
Sgrflaen Alpakka
Sgrflaen Alpakka
Alpakka Norge
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